SPECIALLY SELECTED FOR THE

BLUE HAVEN
COLLECTION

MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016

In partnership with the Boutique Artisan Winemaker,
Fairbourne Estate from the Marlborough Region in New
Zealand, we have selected this exciting Premium Blue Haven
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc for you to enjoy.

This is an easy drinking, dry white wine with a generous and juicy
palate that defines Premium Marlborough Wines. We have

carefully selected this winemaker and wine as the perfect match for

The Blue Haven for you to enjoy.

Bottle €32.00 | Glass €8.00

WHITE WINES

Glass
Isla Grande Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) €6.00
Bella Modella Pinot Grigio (Izaly)
Wandering Bear Chardonnay (California)
Blue Haven Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
La Lot Pinot Grigio (Izaly)
Castelo de Medina Verdejo (Spain)

Fleur de Viognier Organic (France)

RED WINES

Glass
Isla Grande Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile) €6.00
Isla Grande Merlot (Chile) €6.00
Table Mountain Shiraz (South Africa) €6.00
La Hoja Rioja (Spain) €7.50
Leda Truffle Hunter (Izaly) €7.50
Santuario Malbec (Argentina) €7.00
Marques de Valparaiso Crianza (Spain) €7.00

Beso De Vino Organic Tempranillo (Spain) €7.00

ROSE & SPARKLING

Glass
Moulin de Gassac Guilhem Rose (France)
Masottina Prosecco de Conglianoe (Izaly)

Duval-Leroy Champagne Brut Reserve (France)

For further selection, please ask your server for our full wine list.

www.bluehavenkinsale.com

OYSTERS

All Served on Crushed Ice with Lemon & Seaweed

©))
Wasabi Dressing, Micro Coriander & Pickled Ginger €7.00
Served Naked with Guinness Shot & Tabasco €8.50
Preserved Lemon, Black Olive & Roasted Tomato €7.00
Bloody Mary Dressing & Celery Ribbons €7.00
Shallot, Chive & Chilli Vinaigrette €7.00
North African Harissa & Lime €7.00
OYSTERHAVEN OYSTER PLATTER ____
6) (12)
Served Naked on Ice with Tabasco & Lemon €14.00 €25.00
OYSTERHAVEN GRILLED
OYSTER PLATTER
(6) (12)
Finished with Garlic & Samphire Butter €15.00 €26.00
Roasted Tomato, Aged Parmesan & Basil Crumb €15.00 €26.00
Iberico Chorizo Butter €15.00 €26.00
Cashel Blue Cheese €15.00 €26.00
Brown Shrimp Butter €15.00 €26.00

We only serve the freshest & finest locally grown rock oysters,
they are farmed at Haven Shell Fish in Oysterhaven by the
one & only Mr Jamie Dwyer.

(Food Served until 10pm)

ICE CREAM SUNDAES

Blue Haven Collection Signature

Chocolate Ice Cream Sundae

Nuts & More Nuts

Peanut Butter && Chocolate Brownie Cheesecake, Pistachio Ice Cream,
Pralines & Cream Ice Cream, Snickers Chunks, Toasted Coconut,
Pecans, Praline Crumb & Salted Caramel Sauce

Raspberry & Rhubarb Crumble
Rhubarb & Vanilla Bean Ice Cream, Raspberry & Rhubarb Compote,
Pecan Nut Oat Crumb, Whipped Vanilla Cream & Cinnamon Sugar

Banana, Brown Bread & Honey

Smoked Oat & Caramel Ice Cream, Banana Pieces, Vanilla Bean
Ice Cream, Honeycomb Shards, Banana Bread & Banana Chips,
Butterscotch Sauce & Whipped Vanilla Cream

SCOOPS €5.50

Choose any 3 Flavours with Whipped Cream,
Raspberry Sauce & Vanilla Wafer

Rum & Raisin Caramel

Pralines & Cream Pistachio

Rhubarb Cappuccino

Low Fat Probiotic Yoghurt Double Belgian Chocolate
Bubble Gum Vanilla Bean

Raspberry Sorbet Mint Chocolate Chip

Blackcurrant Sorbet Classic Strawberry

Coconut Crystalised Ginger

1 SCOOP WAFFLECONE 250

(Choose From List Above)

Our Ice Cream is Homemade from Glenown Farm Co. Cork

(Food Served until 10pm)

€7.50
Chocolate Mud Cake Pieces, Black Forest Cherries, Belgian Double
Chocolate Ice Cream, Pralines & Cream Ice Cream, Vanilla Bean
Whipped Cream, Waffle, Chocolate Crisps & Chocolate Sauce
Mothers Sundae
Prosecco Infused Strawberries, Vanilla Bean Ice Cream,
Strawberry Ice Cream, Clotted Cream, Toasted Pistachio Sponge,
Warm White Chocolate Sauce & White Chocolate Shards, Finished
with Pistachio & Almond Crumb
Warm Caramel Apple Sundae
Caramel & Vanilla Bean Ice Cream with Hot Butterscotch Sauce,
Apple & Cinnamon Compote, Sticky Toffee Ginger Cake Pieces,
Whipped Vanilla Cream, Finished with Praline & Fudge Pieces
Skinny Super Sundae
Made with Low Fat Probiotic Yoghurt, Blackcurrant Sorbet,
Cantaloupe Melon, Irish Strawberries, Blueberry Compote,
Toasted Coconut & Almonds
Spanish-Italian
Cappuccino Ice Cream, Almond Biscotti, Double Chocolate Ice Cream,
Churros & Italian Meringue with Amoretti Chocolate Sauce

BLUE HAVEN
HOTEL

DRINKS | OYSTERS | SUNDAES

MENU




TEAS & COFFEES

Reg Mug

Americano €2.50 €3.00
Cappuccino €2.90 €3.40
Latte €2.90

Mocha €3.10

Espresso €2.40

Double Espresso €2.90

Tea €2.30

Herbal Tea €2.90

Hot Water & Lemon €1.70

Hot Chocolate €3.10

Babychino €2.00

Mini Hot Chocolate €2.50

Macchiato €2.90

White Coffee €2.70 €3.20
Extra Shot €0.50

Monin Coftee Syrups €0.50
COCKTAILS

Whiskey Sour €9.50

West Cork Irish Whiskey with a touch of fresh lemon and a dash of
sugar for balance, all shaken and served over ice. Please ask your
server for your favourite whiskey or liqueur sour, all hand made
with fresh ingredients. Supplement may apply.

Roe & Co Dublin Whiskey - add €1.50

Blue Haven’s Wild Atlantic Way Cocktail €9.50
Baileys Irish Cream, Créme de Menthe, shaken and
strained into a brandy glass topped with crushed ice.

The Ultimate Cosmopolitan €9.50
Dale Degroff “The King of Cocktails” classic innovation with

Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau Premium Orange Liqueur,
fresh lime juice and a splash of cranberry, try this with

Ketel One - add €2.00

Grey Goose - add €3.00

Belvedere Deluxe Vodka - add €3.00

Margarita €9.50
Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice and a dash of sugar syrup,

hard shaken over ice and served straight up in a salt rimmed

cocktail coupe (salt enhances the flavour of tequila and is

traditionally served in Mexico, however, please specy@ if you

would like a drink served without salt).

Classic Mojito €9.50
Bacardi Silver with fresh muddled lime and mint, a little brown

sugar and served with ice in a tall glass topped with sparkling water.

Tom Collins €9.50
Choose from Tanqueray Gin, Blacks of Kinsale Gin or Smirnoff Vodka

with fresh lemon juice, balanced with a little sugar syrup and

topped with sparkling water. Light and refreshing.

If your favourite cocktail is not on our menu,

please ask our Barman and he will be happy to help.

Please ask about our non-alcoholic cocktails.

DRAUGHT

% Pint Pint
Guinness Stout €2.60 €4.70
Smithwicks Irish Ale €2.60 €4.70
Carlsberg €2.70 €5.00
Budweiser €2.70 €5.00
Heineken Lager €2.70 €5.00
Heineken Light Lager €2.70 €5.00
Murphys Irish Stout €2.60 €4.70
Coors Light €2.70 €5.00
Orchard Thieves Cider €2.70 €5.00
Smithwicks Pale Ale €2.80 €5.20
Smithwicks Blond Ale €2.80 €5.20
Hop House 13 €2.80 €5.20
Kinsale Pale Irish Craft Ale €3.00 €5.80
Stonewell Cider €3.00 €5.80
IRISH CRAFT BEERS & CIDER
Stonewell Cider (medium or low alcohol) €6.50
Maclvors Cider €6.50
Kinsale Pale Ale €5.50
Dungarvan Range (Stout/Blonde Ale/Red Ale) €5.50
Stag Ban (Red Ale/Pale Ale/Lager) €5.50
Galway Hooker €5.50
Saor (Gluten Free) €5.50
WORLD BEERS & CIDER BOTTLES ___
Ireland Bulmers Cider Pt Bottle €5.50
France Le Fevre Cidre €5.00
Italy Peroni €5.00
Poland Tyskie €5.00
Germany Erdinger €5.00
Mexico Corona/Sol €5.00
Mexico Desperados €5.50
Malaysia Tiger €5.50
GINS
Gordons Gin €5.00
Tanqueray Gin €6.00
Tanqueray 10 Gin €7.50
Cork Dry Gin €5.00
Bombay Sapphire Gin €6.00
Hendrick's Gin €6.00
Kinsale Gin €6.50
Blackwater Gin Range (London Dry, Strawberry, Juniper) €7.00
Dingle Gin €5.50
Thin Gin €7.00
St PatricK’s Gin €5.00
Whitley Neill Gin €5.50
Monkey 47 Gin €10.00
6 O Clock Gin €8.00
Gunpowder Gin €10.50
Bertha’s Revenge Gin €7.50
Brockmans Gin €8.50

IRISH WHISKEYS

Jameson

Jameson Crested
Jameson 12 Yr Old
Jameson 18 Yr Old
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Caskmates
The Distillers Safe
The Coopers Croze
The Blenders Dog
Roe & Co. Dublin Whiskey
Connemara Peated
Dingle Single Malt
Powers

Paddy

Bushmills

Black Bush
Bushmills 10 Yr Old
Bushmills 16 Yr Old
Bushmills 21 Yr Old
Green Spot

Yellow Spot
Midleton Rare Whiskey
Red Breast Cask

Red Breast 12 Yr Old
Kilbeggan Whiskey
Tyrconnell Malt

LOCAL CORK WHISKEYS

West Cork Original

West Cork Black Cask

West Cork 10 Yr Old

West Cork 12 Yr Old

St Patrick’s Whiskey

Hyde 1916 Single Grain Whiskey
Hyde Single Malt Whiskey

'The Pogues Irish Whiskey

SCOTCH & BOURBONS

Black & White
Teachers

Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich
Glenlivet 12 Yr Old
Glenmorangie
Macallan

Bulleit Burbon
Bulleit Rye

Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Double Oak
Knob Creek
Makers Mark
Canadian Club

€4.60
€6.00
€8.00
€17.50
€7.50
€6.00
€11.50
€11.50
€11.50
€6.30
€5.50

€9.50
€4.60

€4.60
€4.60
€4.70
€6.50
€13.00
€18.00
€7.50
€10.00

€18.50
€12.50
€8.50
€5.00
€5.50

€5.00
€5.50
€6.00
€6.50
€5.50
€6.00
€5.50
€5.50

€4.60
€4.60
€4.60
€6.00
€7.50
€6.00
€6.00
€5.50
€5.80
€6.00
€5.00
€5.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€5.50

BRANDIES & LIQUEURS

Hennessy €5.00
Remy Martin V.S.0.P €6.50
Hennessy XO €12.00
Otard Cognac €12.00
Martell Brandy €6.00
Baileys Irish Cream €5.00
Irish Mist Honey Liqueur €4.60
Créme de Menthe €5.00
Cointreau £€5.00
Amaretto €5.50
Southern Comfort £5.50
Muldoon Whiskey Liqueur €5.50
Tia Maria £5.50
Drambuie €550
Chambord €5.50
RUMS

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold €5.00
Captain Morgan White Rum €5.00
Havana Club 3 year old €5.00
Bacardi White Rum €5.00
Sea Dog Jamaican Rum €5.00
Goslings Bermuda Black Rum €6.00
Ron Zacapa Rum €8.50
VODKA

Smirnoft Vodka €5.00
Ketel One Vodka €6.20
Ciroc Vodka €6.50
Absolut Vodka €5.00
Grey Goose Vodka €8.00
Belvedere Vodka €9.50
Tito’s Gluten Free Vodka €8.00
Dingle Vodka €5.20
Blackwater Pot Still Vodka €7.00
Kinsale Curious Vodka €8.00
St Patrick’s Vodka €5.50
IRISH & SPECIALITY COFFEE

West Cork Irish Coffee €6.50
Jameson Caskmates Irish Coffee €7.50
Hyde 10 Yr Old Irish Coftee €10.00
Bushmills 21 Yr Old Irish Coffee €20.00
Jameson Irish Coffee €6.50
Calypso Coffee €6.50
Baileys Coftee €6.80
Italian Coffee €6.50
French Coffee €6.50
Espresso Martini €9.50




