



In partnership with the Boutique Artisan Winemaker, Fairbourne Estate from the Marlborough Region in New Zealand, we have selected this exciting Premium Blue Haven Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc for you to enjoy.

This is an easy drinking, dry white wine with a generous and juicy palate that defines Premium Marlborough Wines. We have carefully selected this winemaker and wine as the perfect match for The Blue Haven for you to enjoy.

Bottle €32.00 | Glass €8.00

WHITE WINES

	Glass
Isla Grande Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)	€6.00
Bella Modella Pinot Grigio (Italy)	€6.30
Wandering Bear Chardonnay (California)	€6.30
Blue Haven Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)	€8.00
La Lot Pinot Grigio (Italy)	€7.30
Castelo de Medina Verdejo (Spain)	€7.00
Fleur de Viognier Organic (France)	€7.80

RED WINES

	Glass
Isla Grande Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)	€6.00
Isla Grande Merlot (Chile)	€6.00
Table Mountain Shiraz (South Africa)	€6.00
La Hoja Rioja (Spain)	€7.50
Leda Truffle Hunter (Italy)	€7.50
Santuário Malbec (Argentina)	€7.00
Marques de Valparaíso Crianza (Spain)	€7.00
Beso De Vino Organic Tempranillo (Spain)	€7.00

ROSE & SPARKLING

	Glass
Moulin de Gassac Guilhem Rose (France)	€7.00
Masottina Prosecco de Conglianoe (Italy)	€7.50
Duval-Leroy Champagne Brut Reserve (France)	€12.50

For further selection, please ask your server for our full wine list.

www.bluehavenkinsale.com



OYSTERS

All Served on Crushed Ice with Lemon & Seaweed

	(3)	
Wasabi Dressing, Micro Coriander & Pickled Ginger		€7.00

	€8.50
Served Naked with Guinness Shot & Tabasco	

	€7.00
Preserved Lemon, Black Olive & Roasted Tomato	

	€7.00
Bloody Mary Dressing & Celery Ribbons	

	€7.00
Shallot, Chive & Chilli Vinaigrette	

	€7.00
North African Harissa & Lime	

OYSTERHAVEN OYSTER PLATTER

(6) (12)

	€14.00	€25.00
Served Naked on Ice with Tabasco & Lemon		

OYSTERHAVEN GRILLED OYSTER PLATTER

(6) (12)

	€15.00	€26.00
Finished with Garlic & Samphire Butter		

	€15.00	€26.00
Roasted Tomato, Aged Parmesan & Basil Crumb		

	€15.00	€26.00
Iberico Chorizo Butter		

	€15.00	€26.00
Cashel Blue Cheese		

	€15.00	€26.00
Brown Shrimp Butter		

We only serve the freshest & finest locally grown rock oysters, they are farmed at Haven Shell Fish in Oysterhaven by the one & only Mr Jamie Dwyer.

(Food Served until 10pm)

ICE CREAM SUNDAES

€7.50

Blue Haven Collection Signature

Chocolate Ice Cream Sundae

Chocolate Mud Cake Pieces, Black Forest Cherries, Belgian Double

Chocolate Ice Cream, Pralines & Cream Ice Cream, Vanilla Bean

Whipped Cream, Waffle, Chocolate Crisps & Chocolate Sauce

Mothers Sundae

Prosecco Infused Strawberries, Vanilla Bean Ice Cream,

Strawberry Ice Cream, Clotted Cream, Toasted Pistachio Sponge,

Warm White Chocolate Sauce & White Chocolate Shards, Finished

with Pistachio & Almond Crumb

Warm Caramel Apple Sundae

Caramel & Vanilla Bean Ice Cream with Hot Butterscotch Sauce,

Apple & Cinnamon Compote, Sticky Toffee Ginger Cake Pieces,

Whipped Vanilla Cream, Finished with Praline & Fudge Pieces

Skinny Super Sundae

Made with Low Fat Probiotic Yoghurt, Blackcurrant Sorbet,

Cantaloupe Melon, Irish Strawberries, Blueberry Compote,

Toasted Coconut & Almonds

Spanish-Italian

Cappuccino Ice Cream, Almond Biscotti, Double Chocolate Ice Cream,

Churros & Italian Meringue with Amoretti Chocolate Sauce

Nuts & More Nuts

Peanut Butter & Chocolate Brownie Cheesecake, Pistachio Ice Cream,

Pralines & Cream Ice Cream, Snickers Chunks, Toasted Coconut,

Pecans, Praline Crumb & Salted Caramel Sauce

Raspberry & Rhubarb Crumble

Rhubarb & Vanilla Bean Ice Cream, Raspberry & Rhubarb Compote,

Pecan Nut Oat Crumb, Whipped Vanilla Cream & Cinnamon Sugar

Banana, Brown Bread & Honey

Smoked Oat & Caramel Ice Cream, Banana Pieces, Vanilla Bean

Ice Cream, Honeycomb Shards, Banana Bread & Banana Chips,

Butterscotch Sauce & Whipped Vanilla Cream

SCOOPS

€5.50

Choose any 3 Flavours with Whipped Cream,

Raspberry Sauce & Vanilla Wafer

Rum & Raisin

Caramel

Pralines & Cream

Pistachio

Rhubarb

Cappuccino

Low Fat Probiotic Yoghurt

Double Belgian Chocolate

Bubble Gum

Vanilla Bean

Raspberry Sorbet

Mint Chocolate Chip

Blackcurrant Sorbet

Classic Strawberry

Coconut

Crystallised Ginger

1 SCOOP WAFFLE CONE

€2.50

(Choose From List Above)

Our Ice Cream is Homemade from Glenown Farm Co. Cork

(Food Served until 10pm)



MENU

TEAS & COFFEES

	<i>Reg</i>	<i>Mug</i>
Americano	€2.50	€3.00
Cappuccino	€2.90	€3.40
Latte	€2.90	
Mocha	€3.10	
Espresso	€2.40	
Double Espresso	€2.90	
Tea	€2.30	
Herbal Tea	€2.90	
Hot Water & Lemon	€1.70	
Hot Chocolate	€3.10	
Babychino	€2.00	
Mini Hot Chocolate	€2.50	
Macchiato	€2.90	
White Coffee	€2.70	€3.20
Extra Shot	€0.50	
Monin Coffee Syrups	€0.50	

COCKTAILS

Whiskey Sour	€9.50	<i>West Cork Irish Whiskey with a touch of fresh lemon and a dash of sugar for balance, all shaken and served over ice. Please ask your server for your favourite whiskey or liqueur sour, all hand made with fresh ingredients. Supplement may apply. Roe & Co Dublin Whiskey - add €1.50</i>
Blue Haven's Wild Atlantic Way Cocktail	€9.50	<i>Baileys Irish Cream, Crème de Menthe, shaken and strained into a brandy glass topped with crushed ice.</i>
The Ultimate Cosmopolitan	€9.50	<i>Dale Degroff "The King of Cocktails" classic innovation with Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau Premium Orange Liqueur, fresh lime juice and a splash of cranberry, try this with Ketel One - add €2.00</i>
Grey Goose - add €3.00		
Belvedere Deluxe Vodka - add €3.00		
Margarita	€9.50	<i>Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice and a dash of sugar syrup, hard shaken over ice and served straight up in a salt rimmed cocktail coupe (salt enhances the flavour of tequila and is traditionally served in Mexico, however, please specify if you would like a drink served without salt).</i>
Classic Mojito	€9.50	<i>Bacardi Silver with fresh muddled lime and mint, a little brown sugar and served with ice in a tall glass topped with sparkling water.</i>
Tom Collins	€9.50	<i>Choose from Tanqueray Gin, Blacks of Kinsale Gin or Smirnoff Vodka with fresh lemon juice, balanced with a little sugar syrup and topped with sparkling water. Light and refreshing.</i>
If your favourite cocktail is not on our menu, please ask our Barman and he will be happy to help.		
Please ask about our non-alcoholic cocktails.		

DRAUGHT

		<i>½ Pint</i>	<i>Pint</i>
Guinness Stout		€2.60	€4.70
Smithwicks Irish Ale		€2.60	€4.70
Carlsberg		€2.70	€5.00
Budweiser		€2.70	€5.00
Heineken Lager		€2.70	€5.00
Heineken Light Lager		€2.70	€5.00
Murphys Irish Stout		€2.60	€4.70
Coors Light		€2.70	€5.00
Orchard Thieves Cider		€2.70	€5.00
Smithwicks Pale Ale		€2.80	€5.20
Smithwicks Blond Ale		€2.80	€5.20
Hop House 13		€2.80	€5.20
Kinsale Pale Irish Craft Ale		€3.00	€5.80
Stonewell Cider		€3.00	€5.80

IRISH CRAFT BEERS & CIDER

Stonewell Cider (medium or low alcohol)	€6.50
MacIvors Cider	€6.50
Kinsale Pale Ale	€5.50
Dungarvan Range (Stout/Blonde Ale/Red Ale)	€5.50
Stag Ban (Red Ale/Pale Ale/Lager)	€5.50
Galway Hooker	€5.50
Saor (Gluten Free)	€5.50

WORLD BEERS & CIDER BOTTLES

Ireland	Bulmers Cider Pt Bottle	€5.50
France	Le Fevre Cidre	€5.00
Italy	Peroni	€5.00
Poland	Tyskie	€5.00
Germany	Erdinger	€5.00
Mexico	Corona/Sol	€5.00
Mexico	Desperados	€5.50
Malaysia	Tiger	€5.50

GINS

Gordons Gin	€5.00
Tanqueray Gin	€6.00
Tanqueray 10 Gin	€7.50
Cork Dry Gin	€5.00
Bombay Sapphire Gin	€6.00
Hendrick's Gin	€6.00
Kinsale Gin	€6.50
Blackwater Gin Range (London Dry, Strawberry, Juniper)	€7.00
Dingle Gin	€5.50
Thin Gin	€7.00
St Patrick's Gin	€5.00
Whitley Neill Gin	€5.50
Monkey 47 Gin	€10.00
6 O Clock Gin	€8.00
Gunpowder Gin	€10.50
Bertha's Revenge Gin	€7.50
Brockmans Gin	€8.50

IRISH WHISKEYS

Jameson	€4.60
Jameson Crested	€6.00
Jameson 12 Yr Old	€8.00
Jameson 18 Yr Old	€17.50
Jameson Black Barrel	€7.50
Jameson Caskmates	€6.00
The Distillers Safe	€11.50
The Coopers Croze	€11.50
The Blenders Dog	€11.50
Roe & Co. Dublin Whiskey	€6.30
Connemara Peated	€5.50
Dingle Single Malt	€9.50
Powers	€4.60
Paddy	€4.60
Bushmills	€4.70
Black Bush	€6.50
Bushmills 10 Yr Old	€13.00
Bushmills 16 Yr Old	€18.00
Bushmills 21 Yr Old	€7.50
Green Spot	€10.00
Yellow Spot	
Midleton Rare Whiskey	€18.50
Red Breast Cask	€12.50
Red Breast 12 Yr Old	€8.50
Kilbeggan Whiskey	€5.00
Tyrconnell Malt	€5.50

LOCAL CORK WHISKEYS

West Cork Original	€5.00
West Cork Black Cask	€5.50
West Cork 10 Yr Old	€6.00
West Cork 12 Yr Old	€6.50
St Patrick's Whiskey	€5.50
Hyde 1916 Single Grain Whiskey	€6.00
Hyde Single Malt Whiskey	€5.50
The Pogues Irish Whiskey	€5.50

SCOTCH & BOURBONS

Black & White	€4.60
Teachers	€4.60
Famous Grouse	€4.60
Glenfiddich	€6.00
Glenlivet 12 Yr Old	€7.50
Glenmorangie	€6.00
Macallan	€6.00
Bulleit Bourbon	€5.50
Bulleit Rye	€5.80
Buffalo Trace	€6.00
Jack Daniels	€5.00
Jim Beam	€5.00
Jim Beam Double Oak	€6.00
Knob Creek	€6.00
Makers Mark	€6.00
Canadian Club	€5.50

BRANDIES & LIQUEURS

Hennessy	€5.00
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	€6.50
Hennessy XO	€12.00
Otard Cognac	€12.00
Martell Brandy	€6.00
Baileys Irish Cream	€5.00
Irish Mist Honey Liqueur	€4.60
Crème de Menthe	€5.00
Cointreau	€5.00
Amaretto	€5.50
Southern Comfort	€5.50
Muldoon Whiskey Liqueur	€5.50
Tia Maria	€5.50
Drambuie	€5.50
Chambord	€5.50

RUMS

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	€5.00
Captain Morgan White Rum	€5.00
Havana Club 3 year old	€5.00
Bacardi White Rum	€5.00
Sea Dog Jamaican Rum	€5.00
Goslings Bermuda Black Rum	€6.00
Ron Zacapa Rum	€8.50

VODKA

Smirnoff Vodka	€5.00
Ketel One Vodka	€6.20
Ciroc Vodka	€6.50
Absolut Vodka	€5.00
Grey Goose Vodka	€8.00
Belvedere Vodka	€9.50</td